
Saturday 21st March, 2015 
 
 
Race 1 Heat 1:  Schoolgirl Yr 9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       3:57.43   0.00  

K.Penhall, B.Newstead, L.Prince, T.Parker, Cox: L.Hall 
Coach: S.Matthews 

2nd PEMBROKE 3       4:06.58 9.15 +9.15  
Z.Tan, A.West, A.McKay, N.Baker, Cox: L.Skyler 
Coaches: P.Pado, A.Tidswell 

3rd LORETO 5       4:10.67 4.09 +13.24  
L.Steer, A.McVann, F.Homburg, B.Michael, Cox: C.Norris 
Coach: P.Ey 

4th UNLEY HIGH 6       4:15.29 4.62 +17.86  
C.Morgan, S.Wilckens, E.Ryjoch, N.Tsiopelas Dickins, Cox: G.Tucker 
Coaches: B.James, B.Memmler, S.Russell 

5th PULTENEY 7       4:28.27 12.98 +30.84  
N.Perrott, L.Tubb, N.Luksich, A.Molony, Cox: M.Woolley 
Coach: J.Kieu 

6th ST IGNATIUS 2       4:47.76 19.49 +50.33  
O.Roper, L.Ryan, A.Dodson, A.Mercurio, Cox: I.Larobina 
Coach: N.Laughton 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 2 Heat 2:  Schoolgirl Yr 9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 3       4:08.40   0.00  

E.Lockhart, L.Williams, Z.Hentschke, S.Fotheringham, Cox: L.Ebbinghaus 
Coach: S.Hagley 

2nd SEYMOUR 6       4:11.39 2.99 +2.99  
P.Lammin, L.Purvis, S.Lock, S.Carolan, Cox: C.Selley 

3rd WILDERNESS 4       4:15.62 4.23 +7.22  
M.Mavrakis, M.George, C.Pickard, M.Stanbury, Cox: I.Lumbers 
Coach: K.Neef 

4th ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 5       4:24.16 8.54 +15.76  
W.Fowler, G.Packer, A.Reade, C.Stefani, Cox: G.Edwards 
Coach: G.Brooks 

5th ADELAIDE HS 2       4:59.26 35.10 +50.86  
M.Lopez-Rozales, B.Felder-Shueard, R.Haines, C.Tantalos, Cox: T.Fisher 

6th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 7       4:59.29 0.03 +50.89  
R.Yan, S.Jmel, L.Anfiteatro, A.Haloulos, Cox: R.Cammarano 
Coach: A.Hadcroft 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 3 Heat 1:  Schoolgirl Yr 9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       3:55.16   0.00 
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C.Hall, E.Grummet, A.Seed, M.Juers, Cox: V.Davies 
Coach: L.McAuliffe 

2nd PEMBROKE 3       3:56.23 1.07 +1.07  
R.Main, E.MacLaren, L.Pattinson, H.Powell, Cox: H.MacKenzie 
Coaches: A.Tidswell, J.Korcz 

3rd SEYMOUR 7       4:03.36 7.13 +8.20  
A.Ducker, M.West, L.Le Monnier, E.Altschwager, Cox: O.Heeson 

4th UNLEY HIGH 6       4:07.81 4.45 +12.65  
C.Taylor, Z.Andrews, G.Harris, C.Parker, Cox: C.Johnston 
Coaches: B.James, B.Memmler, S.Russell 

5th ST IGNATIUS 5       4:17.44 9.63 +22.28  
H.Bennet, C.Wilson, S.Beard, P.Bailey, Cox: I.Rosshirt 
Coach: M.Lum 

6th ADELAIDE HS 2       4:22.64 5.20 +27.48  
F.Figueroa, E.Sorenson, T.Copas, E.McGrory, Cox: B.White 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 4 Heat 2:  Schoolgirl Yr 9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO 2       4:03.89   0.00  

I.Weigold, G.Berry, A.Scott, M.Everett, Cox: M.Peisley 
Coach: A.Wong 

2nd WILDERNESS 5       4:05.29 1.40 +1.40  
H.DeVito, S.Farrall, L.Last, G.Richards, Cox: L.De Caux 
Coach: D.Ralph 

3rd ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 4       4:06.26 0.97 +2.37  
O.Compare, E.Webb, C.Kelly, G.Russell-Jarvie, Cox: K.Swaeney 
Coach: G.Belder 

4th SCOTCH 7       4:12.24 5.98 +8.35  
M.Andrewartha, S.Wakerley, P.Delbridge, K.Burns, Cox: L.Hammond 
Coach: M.Connelly 

5th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 3       4:14.39 2.15 +10.50  
N.Foster, M.Wilson, A.Hatchard, A.Witford, Cox: B.Harding 
Coach: A.Hadcroft 

6th PULTENEY 6       4:17.84 3.45 +13.95  
D.Karagiannis, P.Charalabidis, T.Kailis-Phillips, L.Turczynowicz, Cox: A.Bishop 
Coaches: J.Carlson-Jones, B.Drogemuller 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 5 Heat 1:  Schoolboy Yr 9 F Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 3       4:06.70   0.00  

L.Bardy, S.Perera, H.Cerchez, W.Economos, Cox: J.Pye 
2nd PRINCE ALFRED 4       4:15.34 8.64 +8.64  

J.O'Leary, L.Vidovic, T.Archer, J.Rees, Cox: S.Tiwari 
3rd ST PETER'S 6       4:23.10 7.76 +16.40  

T.Brooke-Smith, A.Karytinos, W.Daniel, S.King, Cox: S.Staal 
Coach: H.Langsford 

https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2434/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2434/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2434/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2434/results#top


4th PRINCE ALFRED 5       4:37.62 14.52 +30.92  
L.Sargeant, T.Willson, T.Lawrence, H.Vincent, Cox: O.Smart 

5th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:57.94 20.32 +51.24  
A.Steel, H.Brady, B.Cooper, J.Palmer, Cox: C.Morgan 
Coaches: A.Zilm, J.Hawes 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 6 Heat 2:  Schoolboy Yr 9 F Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 5       4:23.27   0.00  

N.Pye, R.Andary, B.Lindner, N.Burfield, Cox: L.Hill 
2nd PRINCE ALFRED 4       4:30.81 7.54 +7.54  

T.Johnson, A.Brennan, H.Hill, B.Page, Cox: J.O'Loughlin 
3rd UNLEY HIGH 6       4:42.97 12.16 +19.70  

J.Aiello, T.Schulze, R.Clark, C.Williams, Cox: N.Tsiopelas Dickins 
Coaches: J.Hawes, A.Zilm 

4th PRINCE ALFRED 3       5:11.97 29.00 +48.70  
M.Nadu, J.Benn, N.Bell, O.Stothard, Cox: H.McEwen 

Progress: 1,2,3->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 7 Heat 1:  Schoolboy Yr 9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       3:45.83   0.00  

L.Rippon, L.Paddick, J.Scaffidi-Muta, L.Nicol, Cox: C.Ryan-Kane 
Coach: T.Belcher 

2nd ST PETER'S 3       3:54.34 8.51 +8.51  
H.Sarah, J.Duggan, J.Rees, J.Parry, Cox: S.Burton 
Coaches: A.Beasley, C.Bruce 

3rd PEMBROKE 5       3:56.54 2.20 +10.71  
J.Lam, D.Andary, D.Evans, S.Druce, Cox: J.Moseley 

4th CHRISTIAN BROS 2       4:26.37 29.83 +40.54  
A.Wells, R.O'donnell, W.Cockburn, J.Catherwood, Cox: T.Greenshields 
Coaches: D.Reidy, T.Riley 

5th ADELAIDE HS 6       4:36.09 9.72 +50.26  
N.Lee, M.Loizos, D.Klimentenok, J.Birrell, Cox: D.Dragenchev 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 8 Heat 2:  Schoolboy Yr 9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st UNLEY HIGH 4       3:48.78   0.00  

M.Reinhard, L.Seifert, J.Rasic, L.Larwood, Cox: H.Bridge 
Coaches: H.Straatman, H.Kinnane, A.Sinclair 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 5       3:54.40 5.62 +5.62  
M.Lowe, M.Lidums, A.Chalk, H.Lidums, Cox: E.White 

3rd PULTENEY 3       4:10.13 15.73 +21.35 
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C.Rowe, A.Lucas, G.Paraskeva, D.Nielsen, Cox: A.Blunt 
Coaches: M.Johnston, N.Taverner 

4th ST IGNATIUS 6       4:35.25 25.12 +46.47  
H.McGrath, X.Hannon-Tan, S.Dodson, D.Tudini, Cox: C.Stark 
Coach: J.James 

5th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 2       4:56.49 21.24 +1:07.71  
H.Adair, A.Allum Henson, D.Hannon, R.Ding, Cox: S.Owen 
Coach: A.Hadcroft 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 9 Heat 1:  Schoolboy Yr 9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 5       3:36.65   0.00  

L.Legoe, E.Badger, T.Mather, M.Cogan, Cox: K.Caudle 
Coaches: S.Kehoe, M.Spurling 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 4       3:37.19 0.54 +0.54  
N.Bache, C.McInnis, J.Harris, A.Economos, Cox: B.Ledgard 

3rd PEMBROKE 3       3:42.68 5.49 +6.03  
C.Egarr, A.Egarr, F.Headley, G.Laparidis, Cox: L.Cardone 
Coaches: T.Rettig, A.Jamieson 

4th PULTENEY 6       3:54.33 11.65 +17.68  
R.Egarr, A.Chisholm, J.Dahm, C.Horsell, Cox: T.O'Dea 
Coaches: J.Cooke-Tilley, N.Taverner 

5th CHRISTIAN BROS 2       4:10.33 16.00 +33.68  
H.Savle, J.Calandro, M.Clifton, M.Jurkovic, Cox: F.Lupinacci 
Coaches: T.Riley, D.Reidy 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 10 Heat 2:  Schoolboy Yr 9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st ST IGNATIUS 3       3:50.27   0.00  

J.Sexton, H.Ryan, S.Adams, J.Nilsen, Cox: R.Hogben 
Coach: S.Michell 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 4       3:57.43 7.16 +7.16  
B.Norris, H.Boyce, T.Ogier, A.Rowe, Cox: L.Ward 
Coaches: H.Kinnane, H.Straatman, A.Sinclair 

3rd ADELAIDE HS 6       4:04.60 7.17 +14.33  
J.O'Neil, M.Launder, N.Koutsoubis, F.Castrique, Cox: A.Rice 

4th ST PETER'S 5       4:14.94 10.34 +24.67  
M.Bruce, A.Tucker, C.McKinney, A.Dawson, Cox: T.Aplin 
Coaches: A.Beasley, C.Bruce 

5th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 2       4:17.02 2.08 +26.75  
C.Makris, R.O'Brian, M.Deville, P.Yan, Cox: D.Harding 
Coach: A.Hadcroft 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 11 Heat 1:  Schoolgirl Yr 10 A Coxed Quad 
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Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 4       6:03.32   0.00  

C.Jones, S.Freeman, F.Dawson, H.Vine Hall, Cox: B.Hannon 
Coaches: M.Gimenez, S.Gimenez 

2nd SEYMOUR 5       6:15.38 12.06 +12.06  
A.McCarthy, E.Mangan, E.White, I.Short, Cox: B.Ashworth 

3rd LORETO 3       6:45.77 30.39 +42.45  
E.Mitchell, A.Bull, R.Cock, G.Frick, Cox: B.Ince 
Coach: V.Rech 

4th PEMBROKE 2       7:03.59 17.82 +1:00.27  
D.Kljajic, E.Macgowan, K.Forster, T.Selvanayagam, Cox: A.Francis 
Coach: S.Ross 

5th SCOTCH 7       7:19.77 16.18 +1:16.45  
M.Gibson, Z.Twopeny-Garcia, L.Bennett, C.Gunn, Cox: R.Lushington 

6th ADELAIDE HS 6       7:21.84 2.07 +1:18.52  
G.Mills, E.Manou, L.Searle, M.Galloway-Warren, Cox: E.Cox 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 12 Heat 2:  Schoolgirl Yr 10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       6:08.54   0.00  

A.Sladojevic, A.Hall, H.Hewitson, K.Nicholson, Cox: C.Parsons 
Coach: M.Dennis 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 5       6:21.75 13.21 +13.21  
K.Tsimogiannis, R.Woodhouse, R.Preece, L.Grayling, Cox: C.Johnston 
Coaches: A.Park, I.Brown, Z.Butefisch 

3rd PULTENEY 6       6:27.56 5.81 +19.02  
I.Walker, C.Churchill, S.Beer, S.Radford, Cox: M.Dieperink 
Coaches: D.Dutch, M.Sexton 

4th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 3       6:35.31 7.75 +26.77  
J.Day, B.Hall, S.Alchin, T.Benson, Cox: N.Tainsh 
Coach: A.Hadcroft 

5th WILDERNESS 7       6:48.10 12.79 +39.56  
E.Skuse-Fildes, L.Montague, E.Yull, I.Keen, Cox: V.Moularadellis 
Coaches: K.Highfield, C.Herschell 

  ST IGNATIUS 2              
A.Dodson, P.Bailey, S.Beard, M.LeMire, Cox: I.Larobina 
Coaches: C.Newlyn, M.Lum 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 13 Heat 1:  Schoolboy Yr 10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       5:39.08   0.00  

M.Xie, J.Woolford, H.Kitt, W.Edmonds, Cox: J.Carter 
Coaches: J.Burnard, J.Forbes 

2nd CHRISTIAN BROS 5       5:51.71 12.63 +12.63  
C.Leaney, A.Cutts, Y.Briggs, H.Wickens, Cox: B.Lawson 
Coaches: J.Jercic, T.Fraser, J.Rutai 
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3rd PEMBROKE 3       5:53.25 1.54 +14.17  
S.Robertson, H.Francis, T.Standen, C.Welsby, Cox: A.Baum 
Coach: J.Hewitt 

4th PULTENEY 6       6:13.40 20.15 +34.32  
C.Denham, W.Baigent, L.Rawson, E.DeLuca, Cox: S.Bleby-Williams 
Coaches: B.Millward, E.Mader 

5th ST IGNATIUS 2       6:23.94 10.54 +44.86  
J.Tymukus, L.English, S.Basso, C.D'Antonio, Cox: M.LeMire 
Coach: T.Hender 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 14 Heat 2:  Schoolboy Yr 10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       5:42.56   0.00  

N.Demianyk, T.Fenner, T.Cook, H.Wise, Cox: J.Chapman 
Coaches: T.Santin, S.Jordan 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 2       5:58.05 15.49 +15.49  
C.Ward, J.Park, F.Donovan, F.Copeland-Wilke, Cox: L.Ward 
Coaches: D.Plagakis, M.Heliotis, R.Stevens 

3rd NORWOOD-MORIALTA 5       6:04.09 6.04 +21.53  
Z.Bastick, O.Noel, C.Richards, W.Crittenden, Cox: N.Foster 
Coach: A.Hadcroft 

4th ST PETER'S 3       6:05.21 1.12 +22.65  
G.Singh, M.Chan, W.Smith, R.Martin, Cox: T.Harrex 
Coaches: M.Nicholson, J.McRae, D.Holst 

5th ADELAIDE HS 6       7:14.95 1:09.74 +1:32.39  
A.Vuska, F.Torres-Perez, R.Goodes, T.McKenna, Cox: T.Fisher 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 15 Heat 1:  Schoolboy Yr 10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st CHRISTIAN BROS 5       5:19.92   0.00  

B.Bastin, A.Zito, J.Good, D.Edwards, Cox: T.Holmes 
Coaches: J.Rutai, T.Fraser, J.Jercic 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 4       5:25.85 5.93 +5.93  
A.Fry, D.Revesz, D.Gerard, J.Lesicar, Cox: S.Walker 
Coaches: S.Jordan, T.Santin 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 3       5:33.33 7.48 +13.41  
T.Wainwright, H.Wilson, M.Bowering, M.Milsom, Cox: W.Preece 
Coaches: R.Stevens, D.Plagakis, M.Heliotis 

4th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 6       5:44.37 11.04 +24.45  
M.Partington, I.Allum-Henson, L.Markovich, E.Arsanious, Cox: A.Witford 
Coach: A.Hadcroft 

5th ST IGNATIUS 2       5:53.02 8.65 +33.10  
G.Angley, L.Sinclair, M.James, G.Hamra, Cox: S.Dodson 
Coach: N.Adil 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 
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Race 16 Heat 2:  Schoolboy Yr 10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st PULTENEY 4       5:40.22   0.00  

E.Patrick, D.Perrott, S.Madsen, F.Brunning, Cox: H.Gowland 
Coach: B.Millward 

2nd PEMBROKE 5       5:44.44 4.22 +4.22  
M.Robertson, N.Verboon, P.Hewitt, F.Leach, Cox: L.Bresson 
Coach: J.Hewitt 

3rd SCOTCH 3       5:45.51 1.07 +5.29  
T.Rainbird, Z.Cooper-Baldock, B.Hanna, H.Hammond, Cox: L.Mackenzie Eisemann 
Coaches: J.Forbes, J.Burnard 

4th ST PETER'S 6       5:48.61 3.10 +8.39  
C.Moore, A.Scanlon, O.Moore, H.Walker, Cox: T.Michael 
Coaches: J.McRae, D.Holst, M.Nicholson 

5th ADELAIDE HS 2       6:31.34 42.73 +51.12  
M.Rice, J.Boyes, E.Horne, I.Milutinovic, Cox: T.Nguyentran 

Progress: 1,2,3,4->Final; Rest->Eliminated 

 
 
Race 17 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9 F Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO 5       4:27.59   0.00  

A.Woods, A.Overeem, I.Galluccio, S.Woods, Cox: G.McGovern 
Coach: E.Sullivan 

2nd PEMBROKE 6       4:43.49 15.90 +15.90  
E.Cohen-Black, A.Kennett, G.Brister, L.Angus, Cox: E.Richardson 
Coaches: I.Jarvis, A.Tidswell 

3rd LORETO 4       5:01.72 18.23 +34.13  
H.MacRae, E.Penny, E.Lange, G.Williams, Cox: S.Caruso 
Coach: A.Thiele 

4th PEMBROKE 3       5:08.88 7.16 +41.29  
A.Wauer, G.Sobels, K.Tam, B.Roche, Cox: L.Nyden 
Coaches: S.Robson, A.Tidswell 

5th ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 2       5:57.08 48.20 +1:29.49  
M.Wood, C.White, K.Reade, E.Carrodus, Cox: S.Josiah 
Coaches: D.Potts, B.Flannagan 

 
 
Race 18 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9 E Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO 4       4:32.46   0.00  

P.Dimitrious, L.Cook, N.Maccallum, L.Dickson, Cox: M.Woods 
Coach: P.Picone 

2nd WILDERNESS 5       4:47.92 15.46 +15.46  
I.Baggio, S.Craig, I.Holdsworth, A.Yew, Cox: K.Day 
Coach: A.Daniel 

3rd ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 3       5:04.49 16.57 +32.03  
O.Zito, H.Stroeher, O.Law, M.Banham, Cox: A.Carrodus 
Coach: C.Welsby 
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4th PEMBROKE 6       5:11.73 7.24 +39.27  
S.Martindale, K.Wills, M.Dutch, A.Kimber, Cox: M.Elvish 
Coaches: I.Jarvis, A.Tidswell 

5th WALFORD 2       5:13.88 2.15 +41.42  
K.Krinas, S.Waters, I.Mason, M.Kopsaftis, Cox: C.Hayes 
Coach: M.Ottanelli 

 
 
Race 19 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE 5       4:20.68   0.00  

C.Webster, T.Grove, M.Kotro, O.Richardson, Cox: T.Shakes 
Coaches: S.Robson, A.Tidswell 

2nd WILDERNESS 3       4:25.32 4.64 +4.64  
S.Zappia, N.Payze, S.Davidson, L.DeVito, Cox: E.Heaven 
Coach: I.Hartley 

3rd ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 4       4:48.29 22.97 +27.61  
B.Weymouth, Z.Vine Hall, R.Kameniar, A.Rice, Cox: Z.Scobie 
Coach: A.Grave 

4th WALFORD 7       5:09.05 20.76 +48.37  
C.Filsell, M.Francis-Brown, L.Slattery, J.Richter, Cox: P.Curyer 
Coach: E.McDougall 

5th UNLEY HIGH 2       5:32.32 23.27 +1:11.64  
L.Schulze, A.Lo Basso, A.Nirta, C.Kavanagh, Cox: A.Rowe 
Coaches: E.Fessas, L.Goodfellow, R.James 

6th LORETO 6              
N.Falco, A.Cunningham, T.Cubillo, C.McDonald, Cox: G.Hardiman 
Coach: M.Ricourt 

 
 
Race 20 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS 4       4:15.48   0.00  

A.Hender, C.Xu, D.Mavrakis, S.Hampshire, Cox: V.Moularadellis 
Coach: D.Porte 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 2       4:23.47 7.99 +7.99  
P.Tuckey, O.Mavrinac, A.Bockman, A.Size, Cox: C.Frazer-Jones 
Coaches: R.James, E.Fessas, L.Goodfellow 

3rd ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 5       4:26.39 2.92 +10.91  
S.Carrodus, E.Bleby, L.Cox, E.Brophy, Cox: E.Herselman 
Coach: I.Mciver 

4th SEYMOUR 6       4:29.90 3.51 +14.42  
A.Prabu, G.Heaslip, Z.Chalmers, Z.Stam, Cox: S.Scherer 

5th WALFORD 7       4:35.43 5.53 +19.95  
G.Nicolson, J.Rimington, E.Delbridge, E.Treadwell, Cox: I.Robinson 
Coach: S.Hanlon 

6th LORETO 1       4:38.21 2.78 +22.73  
A.Matto, A.Stam, M.Russo, N.Williams, Cox: C.Haggart 
Coach: P.Ey 

7th SCOTCH 3       4:44.40 6.19 +28.92 
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M.Rainbird, G.Haslett, S.Coldwell, E.Wilson, Cox: A.Johnston 
Coach: C.Freeman 

8th PEMBROKE 8       4:57.50 13.10 +42.02  
S.Stouraitis, E.Bacon, C.Grdosic, S.Heliotis, Cox: S.Coventry 
Coaches: P.Pado, A.Tidswell 

 
 
Race 21 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 5       4:02.95   0.00  

K.Penhall, B.Newstead, L.Prince, T.Parker, Cox: L.Hall 
Coach: S.Matthews 

2nd WILDERNESS 2       4:07.72 4.77 +4.77  
M.Mavrakis, M.George, C.Pickard, M.Stanbury, Cox: I.Lumbers 
Coach: K.Neef 

3rd PEMBROKE 3       4:11.39 3.67 +8.44  
Z.Tan, A.West, A.McKay, N.Baker, Cox: L.Skyler 
Coaches: P.Pado, A.Tidswell 

4th SCOTCH 4       4:13.65 2.26 +10.70  
E.Lockhart, L.Williams, Z.Hentschke, S.Fotheringham, Cox: L.Ebbinghaus 
Coach: S.Hagley 

5th SEYMOUR 6       4:15.04 1.39 +12.09  
P.Lammin, L.Purvis, S.Lock, S.Carolan, Cox: C.Selley 

6th LORETO 7       4:19.17 4.13 +16.22  
L.Steer, A.McVann, F.Homburg, B.Michael, Cox: C.Norris 
Coach: P.Ey 

7th UNLEY HIGH 1       4:24.36 5.19 +21.41  
C.Morgan, S.Wilckens, E.Ryjoch, N.Tsiopelas Dickins, Cox: G.Tucker 
Coaches: B.James, B.Memmler, S.Russell 

8th ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 8       4:27.97 3.61 +25.02  
W.Fowler, G.Packer, A.Reade, C.Stefani, Cox: G.Edwards 
Coach: G.Brooks 

 
 
Race 22 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE 6       3:53.98   0.00  

R.Main, E.MacLaren, L.Pattinson, H.Powell, Cox: H.MacKenzie 
Coaches: A.Tidswell, J.Korcz 

2nd ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 7       3:59.35 5.37 +5.37  
O.Compare, E.Webb, C.Kelly, G.Russell-Jarvie, Cox: K.Swaeney 
Coach: G.Belder 

3rd WALFORD 4       4:01.81 2.46 +7.83  
C.Hall, E.Grummet, A.Seed, M.Juers, Cox: V.Davies 
Coach: L.McAuliffe 

4th WILDERNESS 3       4:02.33 0.52 +8.35  
H.DeVito, S.Farrall, L.Last, G.Richards, Cox: L.De Caux 
Coach: D.Ralph 

5th LORETO 5       4:02.91 0.58 +8.93  
I.Weigold, G.Berry, A.Scott, M.Everett, Cox: M.Peisley 
Coach: A.Wong 
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6th SEYMOUR 2       4:03.49 0.58 +9.51  
A.Ducker, M.West, L.Le Monnier, E.Altschwager, Cox: O.Heeson 

7th UNLEY HIGH 8       4:06.21 2.72 +12.23  
C.Taylor, Z.Andrews, G.Harris, C.Parker, Cox: C.Johnston 
Coaches: B.James, B.Memmler, S.Russell 

8th SCOTCH 1       4:17.93 11.72 +23.95  
M.Andrewartha, S.Wakerley, P.Delbridge, K.Burns, Cox: L.Hammond 
Coach: M.Connelly 

 
 
Race 23 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9 F Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 6       3:58.75   0.00  

T.Johnson, A.Brennan, H.Hill, B.Page, Cox: J.O'Loughlin 
2nd PRINCE ALFRED 5       4:01.11 2.36 +2.36  

L.Bardy, S.Perera, H.Cerchez, W.Economos, Cox: J.Pye 
3rd PRINCE ALFRED 3       4:12.23 11.12 +13.48  

J.O'Leary, L.Vidovic, T.Archer, J.Rees, Cox: S.Tiwari 
4th ST PETER'S 7       4:19.53 7.30 +20.78  

T.Brooke-Smith, A.Karytinos, W.Daniel, S.King, Cox: S.Staal 
Coach: H.Langsford 

5th PRINCE ALFRED 4       4:30.20 10.67 +31.45  
N.Pye, R.Andary, B.Lindner, N.Burfield, Cox: L.Hill 

6th PRINCE ALFRED 1       4:34.72 4.52 +35.97  
L.Sargeant, T.Willson, T.Lawrence, H.Vincent, Cox: O.Smart 

7th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:48.94 14.22 +50.19  
J.Aiello, T.Schulze, R.Clark, C.Williams, Cox: N.Tsiopelas Dickins 
Coaches: J.Hawes, A.Zilm 

 
 
Race 24 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9 E Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S 5       3:59.91   0.00  

J.Stentiford, C.Laranjeira, M.Schuller, M.Perryman, Cox: C.Young 
Coach: B.Brigham 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 4       4:01.85 1.94 +1.94  
H.Bennett, T.Sumner, T.Singleton, B.Geyer, Cox: H.Ramsey 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 3       5:20.43 1:18.58 +1:20.52  
H.Holmes, J.Thomas-Nehmy, R.Young, J.Thompson, Cox: G.Tucker 
Coaches: J.Hawes, A.Zilm 

 
 
Race 25 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       3:49.96   0.00  

J.Birdseye, T.MacIntosh, L.Heard, H.Winwood, Cox: T.Morrison 
Coach: C.Delbridge 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 5       3:56.88 6.92 +6.92  
H.Bernardi, J.Balestrin, M.Chapman, E.Brewerton, Cox: M.Parsons 
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3rd UNLEY HIGH 6       4:18.08 21.20 +28.12  
J.Kerr, L.Gonzalez, C.Caltabiano, H.Smith, Cox: S.Wilckens 
Coaches: H.Kinnane, A.Sinclair, H.Straatman 

4th ST PETER'S 3       4:23.15 5.07 +33.19  
D.Fahey, D.Gouskos, C.Mason, T.Wells, Cox: B.Hesketh 
Coach: A.Langsford 

5th PEMBROKE 2       4:38.40 15.25 +48.44  
A.Lemerande, M.Xiong, M.Marriott, T.Archer, Cox: O.Carapella 

 
 
Race 26 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 5       3:45.03   0.00  

W.Burton, P.Henshaw, R.Bowles, P.Pruttimuttakul, Cox: W.Stewart 
Coach: T.Belcher 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 4       3:50.78 5.75 +5.75  
S.Walsh, Z.Cheney, W.Smart, C.Dangerfield, Cox: E.Raptis 
Coach: C.McDougall 

3rd ST PETER'S 6       3:57.65 6.87 +12.62  
T.Beresford, F.Wightman, A.Rohrsheim, H.McLachlan, Cox: R.Jones 
Coaches: H.Goode, K.Gebhardt 

4th UNLEY HIGH 3       4:07.96 10.31 +22.93  
A.Feeney, M.Houston, C.Townsend, C.Frazer-Jones, Cox: A.Size 
Coaches: H.Straatman, A.Sinclair, H.Kinnane 

5th PEMBROKE 2       4:14.48 6.52 +29.45  
N.Blackman, W.Rogers, B.Beger, F.Cross, Cox: A.Sadler 

6th CHRISTIAN BROS 7       4:27.66 13.18 +42.63  
C.Rowland, N.Tammita, O.Dalwood, A.Arnold, Cox: J.Tammita 
Coaches: D.Reidy, T.Riley 

7th ST IGNATIUS 8       5:25.26 57.60 +1:40.23  
N.Sullivan, T.Lemmings, J.Perrotta, J.Sargeant, Cox: A.Dodson 
Coach: H.Shaw 

8th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 1       5:32.00 6.74 +1:46.97  
K.Rahui, J.Woods, A.Lowdon, B.Caught, Cox: H.Boffa 
Coach: A.Hadcroft 

 
 
Race 27 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 5       3:42.36   0.00  

L.Rippon, L.Paddick, J.Scaffidi-Muta, L.Nicol, Cox: C.Ryan-Kane 
Coach: T.Belcher 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 4       3:50.07 7.71 +7.71  
M.Reinhard, L.Seifert, J.Rasic, L.Larwood, Cox: H.Bridge 
Coaches: H.Straatman, H.Kinnane, A.Sinclair 

3rd ST PETER'S 3       3:54.82 4.75 +12.46  
H.Sarah, J.Duggan, J.Rees, J.Parry, Cox: S.Burton 
Coaches: A.Beasley, C.Bruce 

4th PRINCE ALFRED 6       3:54.87 0.05 +12.51  
M.Lowe, M.Lidums, A.Chalk, H.Lidums, Cox: E.White 
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5th PEMBROKE 7       3:56.08 1.21 +13.72  
J.Lam, D.Andary, D.Evans, S.Druce, Cox: J.Moseley 

6th PULTENEY 2       4:13.63 17.55 +31.27  
C.Rowe, A.Lucas, G.Paraskeva, D.Nielsen, Cox: A.Blunt 
Coaches: M.Johnston, N.Taverner 

7th CHRISTIAN BROS 1       4:31.79 18.16 +49.43  
A.Wells, R.O'donnell, W.Cockburn, J.Catherwood, Cox: T.Greenshields 
Coaches: D.Reidy, T.Riley 

8th ST IGNATIUS 8       4:45.50 13.71 +1:03.14  
H.McGrath, X.Hannon-Tan, S.Dodson, D.Tudini, Cox: C.Stark 
Coach: J.James 

 
 
Race 28 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1000M Margins 
1st UNLEY HIGH 6       3:37.90   0.00  

B.Norris, H.Boyce, T.Ogier, A.Rowe, Cox: L.Ward 
Coaches: H.Kinnane, H.Straatman, A.Sinclair 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 3       3:40.90 3.00 +3.00  
N.Bache, C.McInnis, J.Harris, A.Economos, Cox: B.Ledgard 

3rd SCOTCH 5       3:42.30 1.40 +4.40  
L.Legoe, E.Badger, T.Mather, M.Cogan, Cox: K.Caudle 
Coaches: S.Kehoe, M.Spurling 

4th PEMBROKE 7       3:46.00 3.70 +8.10  
C.Egarr, A.Egarr, F.Headley, G.Laparidis, Cox: L.Cardone 
Coaches: T.Rettig, A.Jamieson 

5th ST IGNATIUS 4       3:53.60 7.60 +15.70  
J.Sexton, H.Ryan, S.Adams, J.Nilsen, Cox: R.Hogben 
Coach: S.Michell 

6th ST PETER'S 8       3:56.50 2.90 +18.60  
M.Bruce, A.Tucker, C.McKinney, A.Dawson, Cox: T.Aplin 
Coaches: A.Beasley, C.Bruce 

7th PULTENEY 1       4:01.00 4.50 +23.10  
R.Egarr, A.Chisholm, J.Dahm, C.Horsell, Cox: T.O'Dea 
Coaches: J.Cooke-Tilley, N.Taverner 

8th ADELAIDE HS 2       4:08.50 7.50 +30.60  
J.O'Neil, M.Launder, N.Koutsoubis, F.Castrique, Cox: A.Rice 

 
 
Race 29 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 10 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 3       6:39.79   0.00  

M.Ellis, E.Michel, A.Petchey, D.Pittman, Cox: E.Habel 
Coaches: D.Potts, S.Gimenez 

2nd SEYMOUR 5       6:50.18 10.39 +10.39  
M.Coventry, A.Krishnan, G.Oag, J.Willcox, Cox: M.McNeil 

3rd WALFORD 4       6:54.93 4.75 +15.14  
R.Bone, C.Taylor, R.Thompson, J.Ploumodis, Cox: M.Gowland 
Coach: M.Gaetjens 
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Race 30 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 5       6:19.68   0.00  

L.Khoury, V.White, G.Dawson, L.Habel, Cox: P.Dudley 
Coach: S.Gimenez 

2nd WALFORD 4       6:33.60 13.92 +13.92  
C.Beatty, S.Nicholas, M.Callcott, E.Rundle, Cox: E.Chapley 
Coach: S.Hay 

3rd SEYMOUR 6       6:35.64 2.04 +15.96  
H.Wilkins, C.Dibbens, E.Rose, A.Parkinson, Cox: G.Galloway 

4th UNLEY HIGH 3       6:41.62 5.98 +21.94  
E.Nutbeam, C.Puce, A.Ford, A.Tsimogiannis, Cox: M.Meeks 
Coaches: A.Park, I.Brown, Z.Butefisch 

 
 
Race 31 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       6:05.30   0.00  

A.Sladojevic, A.Hall, H.Hewitson, K.Nicholson, Cox: C.Parsons 
Coach: M.Dennis 

2nd SEYMOUR 3       6:13.93 8.63 +8.63  
A.McCarthy, E.Mangan, E.White, I.Short, Cox: B.Ashworth 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 6       6:28.97 15.04 +23.67  
K.Tsimogiannis, R.Woodhouse, R.Preece, L.Grayling, Cox: C.Johnston 
Coaches: A.Park, I.Brown, Z.Butefisch 

4th PULTENEY 2       6:32.54 3.57 +27.24  
I.Walker, C.Churchill, S.Beer, S.Radford, Cox: M.Dieperink 
Coaches: D.Dutch, M.Sexton 

5th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 8       6:40.77 8.23 +35.47  
J.Day, B.Hall, S.Alchin, T.Benson, Cox: N.Tainsh 
Coach: A.Hadcroft 

6th LORETO 7       6:49.96 9.19 +44.66  
E.Mitchell, A.Bull, R.Cock, G.Frick, Cox: B.Ince 
Coach: V.Rech 

  PEMBROKE 1   SCRATCHED  
D.Kljajic, E.Macgowan, K.Forster, T.Selvanayagam, Cox: A.Francis 
Coach: S.Ross 

  ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 5              
C.Jones, S.Freeman, F.Dawson, H.Vine Hall, Cox: B.Hannon 
Coaches: M.Gimenez, S.Gimenez 

 
 
Race 32 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 10 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       6:00.85   0.00  

L.Wood, J.Burgess, N.Johnson, M.Pafumi, Cox: L.Hammond 
Coaches: A.Winwood, I.Ludbrook 

2nd CHRISTIAN BROS 5       6:38.53 37.68 +37.68 
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J.Zhang, J.Zito, E.Flores Munoz, J.Hollis-Whiley, Cox: L.Kerk 
Coaches: J.Rutai, J.Jercic, T.Fraser 

3rd CHRISTIAN BROS 3       7:53.05 1:14.52 +1:52.20  
J.Tammita, F.Lupinacci, S.Capurso, N.Attampala Arachchige, Cox: T.Greenshields 
Coach: T.Fraser 

 
 
Race 33 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 10 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       5:42.49   0.00  

C.Smith, B.Clarke, P.Pruttimuttakul, B.Phipps, Cox: Z.Twopeny-Garcia 
Coaches: A.Winwood, I.Ludbrook 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 3       5:58.45 15.96 +15.96  
H.Siegloff, J.Coldwell, N.Hatfield, L.Stocks, Cox: N.Hatfield 
Coaches: R.Stevens, D.Plagakis, M.Heliotis 

3rd CHRISTIAN BROS 6       5:58.71 0.26 +16.22  
L.Callahan, H.Cameron, D.Barker, N.Signorelli, Cox: W.Bowering 
Coaches: J.Jercic, J.Rutai, T.Fraser 

4th PRINCE ALFRED 5       6:09.37 10.66 +26.88  
R.Hellwig, W.Dodsworth, L.Clarke, M.Moore, Cox: M.Edwards 
Coaches: T.Santin, S.Jordan 

  ST IGNATIUS 2              
A.Pearce, A.Turner, H.Ryan, J.Nilsen, Cox: R.Hogben 
Coaches: S.Michell, T.Hender 

 
 
Race 34 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 5       5:28.99   0.00  

N.Demianyk, T.Fenner, T.Cook, H.Wise, Cox: J.Chapman 
Coaches: T.Santin, S.Jordan 

2nd SCOTCH 4       5:30.49 1.50 +1.50  
M.Xie, J.Woolford, H.Kitt, W.Edmonds, Cox: J.Carter 
Coaches: J.Burnard, J.Forbes 

3rd CHRISTIAN BROS 6       5:43.70 13.21 +14.71  
C.Leaney, A.Cutts, Y.Briggs, H.Wickens, Cox: B.Lawson 
Coaches: J.Jercic, T.Fraser, J.Rutai 

4th PEMBROKE 2       5:52.79 9.09 +23.80  
S.Robertson, H.Francis, T.Standen, C.Welsby, Cox: A.Baum 
Coach: J.Hewitt 

5th UNLEY HIGH 3       5:53.46 0.67 +24.47  
C.Ward, J.Park, F.Donovan, F.Copeland-Wilke, Cox: L.Ward 
Coaches: D.Plagakis, M.Heliotis, R.Stevens 

6th ST PETER'S 1       6:00.19 6.73 +31.20  
G.Singh, M.Chan, W.Smith, R.Martin, Cox: T.Harrex 
Coaches: M.Nicholson, J.McRae, D.Holst 

7th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 7       6:04.93 4.74 +35.94  
Z.Bastick, O.Noel, C.Richards, W.Crittenden, Cox: N.Foster 
Coach: A.Hadcroft 

8th PULTENEY 8       6:17.01 12.08 +48.02 
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C.Denham, W.Baigent, L.Rawson, E.DeLuca, Cox: S.Bleby-Williams 
Coaches: B.Millward, E.Mader 

 
 
Race 35 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew #       1500M Margins 
1st CHRISTIAN BROS 5       5:18.96   0.00  

B.Bastin, A.Zito, J.Good, D.Edwards, Cox: T.Holmes 
Coaches: J.Rutai, T.Fraser, J.Jercic 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 7       5:29.98 11.02 +11.02  
T.Wainwright, H.Wilson, M.Bowering, M.Milsom, Cox: W.Preece 
Coaches: R.Stevens, D.Plagakis, M.Heliotis 

3rd PULTENEY 4       5:30.65 0.67 +11.69  
E.Patrick, D.Perrott, S.Madsen, F.Brunning, Cox: H.Gowland 
Coach: B.Millward 

4th SCOTCH 2       5:34.49 3.84 +15.53  
T.Rainbird, Z.Cooper-Baldock, B.Hanna, H.Hammond, Cox: L.Mackenzie Eisemann 
Coaches: J.Forbes, J.Burnard 

5th ST PETER'S 8       5:43.09 8.60 +24.13  
C.Moore, A.Scanlon, O.Moore, H.Walker, Cox: T.Michael 
Coaches: J.McRae, D.Holst, M.Nicholson 

6th NORWOOD-MORIALTA 1       5:44.85 1.76 +25.89  
M.Partington, I.Allum-Henson, L.Markovich, E.Arsanious, Cox: A.Witford 
Coach: A.Hadcroft 

7th PEMBROKE 6       5:49.29 4.44 +30.33  
M.Robertson, N.Verboon, P.Hewitt, F.Leach, Cox: L.Bresson 
Coach: J.Hewitt 

8th PRINCE ALFRED 3       6:47.18 57.89 +1:28.22  
A.Fry, D.Revesz, D.Gerard, J.Lesicar, Cox: S.Walker 
Coaches: S.Jordan, T.Santin 

 
 
Race 36 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Four 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st PULTENEY 4       8:08.22   0.00  

A.Croft, S.McLoughlin, N.Mol, S.Rawson, Cox: A.Gilsmore 
Coaches: P.Blesing, D.Dutch 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 5       8:15.59 7.37 +7.37  
S.Bastian, S.Couzner, C.Size, V.Zilm, Cox: R.Wright 
Coaches: B.Lannan, D.McInnes 

3rd ST IGNATIUS 2       8:34.85 19.26 +26.63  
M.LeMire, G.Turner, A.Rowe, C.Debenham, Cox: N.McGrath 
Coach: C.Newlyn 

4th LORETO 1       8:46.71 11.86 +38.49  
A.Henderson, G.Hogg, R.Sims, H.Ashworth, Cox: L.Sullivan 
Coaches: V.Rech, D.Potts 

5th ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 3       8:47.55 0.84 +39.33  
E.Schaedel, B.Young, S.Norman, A.Watson, Cox: A.Carrodus 
Coach: M.Clark 

6th ADELAIDE HS 7       8:51.09 3.54 +42.87  
M.Rudd, P.Canty, V.Yiambouranis, A.Loizos, Cox: B.White 
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7th WILDERNESS 8       8:55.10 4.01 +46.88  
C.Walsh, M.Beaumont-Smith, Z.Hampshire, A.Hayward, Cox: L.De Caux 
Coaches: J.Jackson, B.De Garis, R.Mobbs 

8th SCOTCH 6       8:57.30 2.20 +49.08  
H.Grabham, J.Laird, A.Fotheringham, M.Lushington, Cox: L.Bennett 
Coach: T.Robertson 

 
 
Race 37 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Four 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED 4       7:23.68   0.00  

C.Young, L.Kasperski, B.Stam, R.Catt, Cox: C.O'Leary 
Coach: N.Parletta 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 8       7:34.67 10.99 +10.99  
N.Burchett, M.Smith, J.Chalk, H.Derham, Cox: H.Milic 
Coach: N.Parletta 

3rd UNLEY HIGH 5       7:36.59 1.92 +12.91  
M.Cartledge, S.Luongo, M.Slaughter, D.Tuffin, Cox: E.Warren 
Coaches: N.Lohmeyer, B.Lannan 

4th SCOTCH 3       7:38.25 1.66 +14.57  
M.Franks, I.Trumble, S.Cooper, M.Toohey, Cox: I.Callary 
Coach: P.Grudnoff 

5th CHRISTIAN BROS 6       7:47.48 9.23 +23.80  
J.Kakogianis, E.Meredith, P.Clarke, E.Curnow, Cox: D.Larizza 
Coaches: A.Kudzielko, A.Gabrielli 

6th PULTENEY 2       7:50.23 2.75 +26.55  
M.Cross, L.Radford, D.Laganin, H.Buckley, Cox: J.Evans 
Coach: M.Nielsen 

7th PEMBROKE 7       7:57.63 7.40 +33.95  
E.Russo, B.Duregon, B.Ong, J.Sadler, Cox: L.Schneider 
Coach: A.Stunell 

8th ST PETER'S 1       8:10.54 12.91 +46.86  
O.McGuinness, S.Arkadianos, A.Irwin, I.Michael, Cox: E.Lee 
Coach: B.Claridge 

 
 
Race 38 Final:  Schoolgirl 2nd Eight 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st WALFORD 4       7:20.53   0.00  

G.Shea, M.Weckert, C.Ploumidis, M.Ingram, M.Hicks, L.Fraenkel, S.Vaile, E.Callisto, 
Cox: S.Brownrigg 
Coach: A.Taliangis 

2nd SCOTCH 5       7:39.42 18.89 +18.89  
L.Harrington, G.Borg, J.Newbegin, X.Petterson, K.Luscombe, S.Johnson, M.Seeley, 
S.Ludbrook, Cox: G.Wilson 
Coaches: C.Macks, C.Harnett 

3rd PEMBROKE 6       7:47.96 8.54 +27.43  
E.Pottharst, C.Nachum, L.Bowen, E.Richards, S.Comley, G.Marshall, E.Tidemann, L.Kotro, 
Cox: H.Ferres 
Coach: S.Ross 

4th SEYMOUR 3       7:54.63 6.67 +34.10 
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G.Seymour-Smith, T.Wise, S.GauVin, G.Langley, L.Dangerfield, G.McGown, 
I.Bartholomaeus, M.Smoker, Cox: M.Wood 

 
 
Race 39 Final:  Schoolboy 2nd Eight 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       6:28.77   0.00  

H.Eglinton, C.Grabham, F.Howie, B.Newbeggin, F.Lushington, H.Freeman, H.Robinson, 
T.Camens, Cox: B.Heinjus 
Coach: T.Shelton 

2nd ST PETER'S 3       6:30.34 1.57 +1.57  
B.Martin, B.de Villiers, J.Williams, H.Ryan, W.Robinson, W.Dawes, J.Maddern, W.O'Connor, 
Cox: J.Royce 
Coaches: B.Claridge, S.Perry 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED 5       6:33.62 3.28 +4.85  
O.Lidums, L.Delbridge, M.Davies, J.Cushway, H.Lindner, S.Brennan, L.Woodards, L.DeGaris, 
Cox: H.Lock 
Coach: C.McDougall 

 
 
Race 40 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Eight 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH 4       7:08.53   0.00  

S.Day, J.Morrison, S.Limbert, A.Day, E.Henshaw, L.Treloar, N.Callary, A.Gibson, 
Cox: E.Stemberger 
Coaches: L.Firth, W.Townsend 

2nd WALFORD 6       7:12.67 4.14 +4.14  
R.Barnett, T.Jones, J.Becker, A.Price, M.Young, O.Veloudes, F.Wellings, L.Aylward, 
Cox: B.Hall 
Coach: D.McGrath 

3rd SEYMOUR 5       7:16.93 4.26 +8.40  
J.Purvis, C.Gordon, A.Cook, I.Carolan, C.Higginbottom, E.Janes, G.Stott, K.Pittman, 
Cox: D.Hooper 

4th LORETO 3       7:22.46 5.53 +13.93  
E.Scutter, H.Russell, H.O'Brien, A.Lange, J.Molloy, Z.Molloy, T.Jones, H.Sexton, 
Cox: G.McVann 
Coach: S.Lane 

5th PEMBROKE 1       7:26.10 3.64 +17.57  
L.Wilkinson, S.Penniment, E.Greet, K.Chipping, E.Nyden, S.Columbus, K.Denyer, E.Treloar, 
Cox: M.Farnham 
Coach: B.Russell 

6th ST PETER'S GIRLS COLLEGE 7       7:32.94 6.84 +24.41  
A.Manson, G.Sarah, J.Dalpra, E.Stroeher, S.Thompson, E.Connaghan, S.Fry, T.Galanis, 
Cox: A.Gare 
Coach: B.Flannagan 

7th WILDERNESS 2       7:35.19 2.25 +26.66  
A.Craig, H.Riebe, M.Warne, A.Falland, S.Nery, N.Willson, M.Ross, R.Neef, Cox: I.Stanley 
Coaches: R.Mobbs, J.Jackson, A.Jackson 

 
 
Race 41 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Eight 
Place Crew #       2000M Margins 

https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2434/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2434/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2434/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2434/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2434/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/2434/results#top


1st SCOTCH 4       6:03.93   0.00  
J.Bennett, J.Reeves, A.Dilettoso, H.Burns, J.Allen, C.O'Brien, W.Badger, J.Deans, 
Cox: S.Camens 
Coach: J.Seppelt 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED 3       6:07.78 3.85 +3.85  
S.Heitmann, A.Duthy, J.Price, M.Smalls, G.Jaensch, E.Mons, K.Grant, J.Nicholas, 
Cox: A.Juers 
Coach: J.Hammond 

3rd ST PETER'S 5       6:08.15 0.37 +4.22  
A.Borchardt, N.Young, W.Robertson, N.Emms, H.Dawson, M.Fisher, J.Tomich, S.Morton, 
Cox: I.Mukherjee 
Coach: S.Loch 

4th PULTENEY 6       6:19.59 11.44 +15.66  
B.Gordon, B.Blight, S.Hore, M.Hume, S.Jerkic, W.Foster-Hall, C.Fewster, M.Nielsen, 
Cox: W.Dieperink 
Coaches: F.Szuster, R.Genborg, T.Skrembos 

5th UNLEY HIGH 2       6:21.19 1.60 +17.26  
A.Perry, L.Rowe, J.Hutt, A.Correll, K.Hawes, J.Karpowicz, R.Stretch, E.Holmes, 
Cox: W.Preece 
Coaches: N.Lohmeyer, B.Lannan 

6th PEMBROKE 7       6:28.69 7.50 +24.76  
J.Powell, A.Lymn, T.Piggott, P.Zhao, T.Muecke, S.Price, J.Evans, C.Natt, Cox: K.Kuchel 
Coaches: J.Hewitt, A.Stunell 

7th ADELAIDE HS 1       6:47.47 18.78 +43.54  
J.Huang, R.Pilkington, P.Tantalos, J.Dalle Nogare, J.Francis, C.Mc Carty, R.Johnston, R.Lee-
Hammat, Cox: A.Canty 

 

 


